RFC 9348
A YANG Data Model for IP Traffic Flow Security
Abstract
This document describes a YANG module for the management of IP Traffic Flow Security (IP-TFS)
additions to Internet Key Exchange Protocol version 2 (IKEv2) and IPsec.
Stream:
RFC:
Category:

 and , , ,
, December 2005,
.
,
, , , October
2010, .
[RFC6241]
[RFC8040]
[RFC6242]
[RFC8446]
[RFC8341]
Kent, S. K. Seo "Security Architecture for the Internet Protocol" RFC 4301
DOI 10.17487/RFC4301 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc4301>
Bjorklund, M., Ed. "YANG - A Data Modeling Language for the Network
Configuration Protocol (NETCONF)" RFC 6020 DOI 10.17487/RFC6020
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6020>
RFC 9348 A YANG Data Model for IP-TFS January 2023
Fedyk & Hopps Standards Track Page 18

,
, , July 2021,
.
,
, ,
, January 2023, .
6.2. Informative References
, , , , ,
January 2004, .
, , , and ,
, , , September
2008, .
 and , , , ,
, March 2018, .
Enns, R., Ed. Bjorklund, M., Ed. Schoenwaelder, J., Ed. A. Bierman, Ed.
"Network Configuration Protocol (NETCONF)" RFC 6241 DOI 10.17487/RFC6241
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6241>
Wasserman, M. "Using the NETCONF Protocol over Secure Shell (SSH)" RFC
6242 DOI 10.17487/RFC6242 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc6242>
Schoenwaelder, J., Ed. "Common YANG Data Types" RFC 6991 DOI 10.17487/
RFC6991 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc6991>
Bjorklund, M., Ed. "The YANG 1.1 Data Modeling Language" RFC 7950 DOI
10.17487/RFC7950 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc7950>
Bierman, A. Bjorklund, M. K. Watsen "RESTCONF Protocol" RFC 8040 DOI
10.17487/RFC8040 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8040>
Bierman, A. M. Bjorklund "Network Configuration Access Control Model"
STD 91 RFC 8341 DOI 10.17487/RFC8341 <https://www.rfc-
editor.org/info/rfc8341>
Bjorklund, M. Schoenwaelder, J. Shafer, P. Watsen, K. R. Wilton "Network
Management Datastore Architecture (NMDA)" RFC 8342 DOI 10.17487/RFC8342
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8342>
Rescorla, E. "The Transport Layer Security (TLS) Protocol Version 1.3" RFC 8446
DOI 10.17487/RFC8446 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8446>
Marin-Lopez, R. Lopez-Millan, G. F. Pereniguez-Garcia "A YANG Data Model
for IPsec Flow Protection Based on Software-Defined Networking (SDN)" RFC
9061 DOI 10.17487/RFC9061 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/
rfc9061>
Hopps, C. "Aggregation and Fragmentation Mode for Encapsulating Security
Payload (ESP) and Its Use for IP Traffic Flow Security (IP-TFS)" RFC 9347 DOI
10.17487/RFC9347 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc9347>
Mealling, M. "The IETF XML Registry" BCP 81 RFC 3688 DOI 10.17487/RFC3688
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc3688>
Floyd, S. Handley, M. Padhye, J. J. Widmer "TCP Friendly Rate Control
(TFRC): Protocol Specification" RFC 5348 DOI 10.17487/RFC5348
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5348>
Bjorklund, M. L. Berger, Ed. "YANG Tree Diagrams" BCP 215 RFC 8340 DOI
10.17487/RFC8340 <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8340>
RFC 9348 A YANG Data Model for IP-TFS January 2023